Lacombe Ice Breaker Tournament
January 24-26, 2025

Division

10-1

10-2

10-3

12A

12B

OPEN

Fee

$650

$650

$750

$850

$850

$1050

Applications Open

September 18, 2024

Application Deadline

October 28, 2024

Acceptance Notified by

October 30, 2024

Withdrawal Refund Date

October 31, 2024

Fees accepted by E-Transfer to lacombeicebreakertournament@gmail.com

Team Withdrawal and Refund Policy:

Refunds will be given prior to October 30th.
No Withdrawal refunds after October 31st. Teams withdrawing

after October 31st will not be issued a refund unless a team can be
found to fill the spot.



mailto:lacombeicebreakertournament@gmail.com

*Team Name: & Division

City: Province:

Contacts Name Phone number | Email

Coach

Manager

Head Coach

Female Coach:

Assistant #1:

Assistant #2:

TEAM COLORS (main) with(trim)
ALTERNATE (main) with(trim)
LIST PLAYERS

From lowest to highest jersey number.
Mark appropriate players as follows:

(G) Goalie, (AG) Alternate Goalie, (C) Captain, (AC) Alternate Captain, (AP) Affiliated Player



TEAM NAME:

PLAYER # PLAYER NAME

Please email application to lacombeicebreakertournament(@gmail.com



mailto:lacombeicebreakertournament@gmail.com

