

Lacombe Ice Breaker Tournament January 24-26, 2025

Division	10-1	10-2	10-3	12A	12B	OPEN
Fee	\$650	\$650	\$750	\$850	\$850	\$1050

Applications Open	September 18, 2024
Application Deadline	October 28, 2024
Acceptance Notified by	October 30, 2024
Withdrawal Refund Date	October 31, 2024

Fees accepted by E-Transfer to lacombeicebreakertournament@gmail.com

Team Withdrawal and Refund Policy:

Refunds will be given prior to October 30th. No Withdrawal refunds after October 31st. Teams withdrawing after October 31st will not be issued a refund unless a team can be found to fill the spot.



*Team Name: & l	Divisior	1			
City:		Province:			
Contacts	Name		Phone number		Email
Coach					
Manager					
		_			
Head Coach					
Female Coach:					
Assistant #1:					
Assistant #2:					
TEAM COLORS		(main) with(trim)			
ALTERNATE		(main) with(trim)			

LIST PLAYERS

From lowest to highest jersey number. Mark appropriate players as follows:

(G) Goalie, (AG) Alternate Goalie, (C) Captain, (AC) Alternate Captain, (AP) Affiliated Player

TEAM NAME:

I LAWI MANIE.	
PLAYER#	PLAYER NAME

Please email application to <u>lacombeicebreakertournament@gmail.com</u>